

C.S. No. 2759/16

05.02.2018

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave Today.

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Dinesh Kumar, counsel for defendant no.4.
Sh. G. D. Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 5.
As directed, put up with the connected matter on 28.04.2018.

(Ahlmad)
05.02.2018