

C. S. No. 2759/16

17.05.2018

Present: Sh. Pramod Singh and Sh. Dinesh Kumar, counsels for the
plaintiff.

Sh. Pramod Singh, counsel for defendant.

Sh. G. D. Sharma, counsel for DDA.

Put up with the connected matter on 31.05.2018.

(Vipin Kumar Rai)

Additional District Judge-03
East District, Karkardooma Courts
Delhi.

17.05.2018

A