

CS No.2759/16
Bharat Kr. Aggarwal Vs. Tariq Ahmed

16.11.2019

Present: Sh. Pramod Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. R. S. Tomar, husband of D-4 Susheela with Ld. Counsel
Sh. Dinesh Kumar.
Sh. G. D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant DDA.

Part arguments on the application of the plaintiff under Order VI
Rule 17 read with section 151, CPC heard. Arguments to continue on
04.12.2019.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-16.11.2019